
SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken Breast*

P&D Chicken Delight*

Spicy Buffalo Chicken*

Greek Chicken*

Baked Italian Sub

**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

**We cannot guarantee the tenderness of meat cooked over medium

** The perch may contain small bones

***NO SUBSTITUTIONS

$10.95

$12.99

$11.95

$11.49

$13.99

Includes choice of fries or tater tots

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

BURGERS*
Fresh from Kilgus Meats

Includes your choice of fries or tater tots- Add Swiss,

American, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepperjack for $0.75

Half Pounder*

Flaming Hot Burger*

Jack Daniels Burger*

Mushroom Bacon Burger*

Patty Melt*

BURGER TOPPINGS

The Incredible BLT*

Turkey Club*

Reuben

Grilled Cheese

Lake Perch Sandwich*

$10.99

$12.99

$13.99

$7.95

$11.99

$11.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99  

Banana Peppers

Black Olives

Jalapenos

Grilled Mushrooms

Grilled Onions

3 Slices Bacon*

Burger Patty*

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75

$0.75

$1.25

$3.00 

Cajun Season

Jack Sauce

Fried Egg*

NO CHARGE FOR

Lettuce

Tomato

Raw Onion

Pickles

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75


