

Includes choice of fries or tater tots NO SUBSTITUTIONS

	3	V 2	
Grilled Chicken Breast*	\$10.95 (S)	The Incredible BLT*	\$10.99
P&D Chicken Delight*	\$12.99	Turkey Club*	\$12.99
Spicy Buffalo Chicken*	\$11.95	Reuben	\$13.99
Greek Chicken*	\$11.49	Grilled Cheese	\$7.95
Baked Italian Sub	\$13.99	Lake Perch Sandwich*	\$11.99



BURGERS*

Fresh from Kilgus Meats

Includes your choice of fries or tater tots- Add Swiss, American, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepperjack for \$0.75

Half Pounder*	\$11.99
Flaming Hot Burger*	\$13.99
Jack Daniels Burger*	\$13.99
Mushroom Bacon Burger*	\$13.99
Patty Melt*	\$13.99

BURGER TOPPINGS

\$0.50	Cajun Season	\$0.50
\$0.50	Jack Sauce	\$0.50
\$0.50	Fried Egg*	\$0.75
\$0.75	NO CHARGE FOR	
\$0.75	Lettuce	
\$1.25	Tomato	
\$3.00	Raw Onion	
	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.75 \$0.75 \$1.25	 \$0.50 Jack Sauce \$0.50 Fried Egg* \$0.75 NO CHARGE FOR \$0.75 Lettuce \$1.25 Tomato

Pickles



^{**}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

^{**}We cannot guarantee the tenderness of meat cooked over medium

^{**} The perch may contain small bones

^{***}NO SUBSTITUTIONS